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
Rent .is cheap! Call 234.2247.
Ask for Kevin

FREE MAY RENT! Luxurious
modern duplex. 1.4 bedrooms, 3
floors, dishwasher, sun-deck.
238-1577

SUBLET, OWN ROOM in 3 bdrm.
apt. Pool, A/C, HBO. $165/mo.
util. Included, first month's rent-
-free!! Avail. June Ist. Call Mary
Lynn at 237.5483 after 6.

SUMMER SUBLET- ONE bed•
room completely furnished love-
ly apartment. Almond., five
minutes from HUB. Call 237-
4528 ,

Collegian Inc. reserves the
right to release the names of
individuals who place advertis-
ing In The Daily Collegian, Colle-
gian Magazine and The Weekly
Collegian.

FURNISHED APARTMENTS
FALL rentals. Efficiencies. Bar-
croft at $2BO/month. Ambassa-
dor at $295/month. 1 and 2
bedrooms at Hetzel and Beaver
Plaza at $475 and $675. Semi-1
bedroom at Armenara at $350. 1,
2, 3 bedrooms Towneview $335
to $650. Call Associated Realty
at 234-2382

A BEAVER TERRACE sublet, 2
bedroom, balcony, air condition-
ing, dishwasher, cable hook-up,
furnished, all utilities paid. Rent
negotiable, call 238.3903

FREE TYPEWRITER AND week-
end fishing/scuba trip with Park
Hill summer sublet. One block
from campus. Large bedroom
sleeps three. Full kitchen. A/C,
utilities, cable included, parking
available. Rent negotiable. Call
237.8425

SUMMER AT THE Lofts--Our lux-
urious 3•BDRM townhouse is
now available for sublet. Fur-
nished, dishwasher, A/C, large
storage/closet space, conve-
nient laundry facilities, qui-
et/modern/spacious.
s37slmonth, (3 or more roo-
mates), s3oodnonth (2 roo•
mates), negotiable. 237-2585

SUMMER SUBLET: House, one
to five rooms. Dishwasher,
washer/dryer, carpet, parking,
back yard with garden. 237.4840

The decision on whether to
release this information shall be
made by the management of
Collegian Inc.

The purpose of this policy Is
to discourage the placement of
advertising that may be cruel or
unnecessarily embarrassing to
individuals or organizations.

A CEDERBROOK SUMMER sub-
let, very clean, one bedroom, 1-3
persons, all utilities, A/C, cable,
furnished. $BO/person! 237-4250.

SUMMER SUBLET 2 females 1/2
2 bedroom $75 each per month
all utilities included Karen 234-
0690FURNISHED APARTMENT

AVAILABLE for summer sublet.
Close to campus; includes a/c,
cable, parking, utilities, laundry
facilities. Great,price! 234.9087.

FURNISHED TWO BEDROOMS
and efficiencies for fall. New
two bedrooms in Hetzel Plaza on
East College, $675 plus electric.
Efficiencies in Ambassador and
Barcroft $2BO and $290 plus
electric. Twelve month leases
238-4684 leave message.

A CHEAP SUMMER sublet fe-
male' 1/3 of 1 bedroom apart-
ment, Beaver Hill, utilities
included, fully furnished A/C call
today 234-6932

SUTTON COURT SUMMER Sub-
let-- Fully furnished, alc, one
double bedroom. Rent very ne-
gotiable. Call 238-5549

SUMMER SUBLET FURNISHED
two bedroom, two•three people,
sundeck. Free cable, parking.
East Beaver. One block from
campus. $7OO for May 21 to
August 19. Call 237-8751...i..1.f..pa....±--...5..0.ki.::i..

FURNISHED EFFICIENCY FOR
summer sublet $l2O/month plus
electric. Call 234-2973

WASHINGTON, D.C., SUMMER
sublet. 1 br, A.C., two blocks
from Georgetown Univ., safe
neighborhoodoppx. June 3-Aug
30. Call Gary (202) 298.8487 be•
fore midnight

AFFORDABLE SUMMER SUB•
LET cedarbrook efficiency super
cheap. 234.3802.APPEALS REJECTED! ZONING

terminates "Dinky Shop", (Fra
it ser beside Marriott's), May 31st

Open afternoons. Bargains, free
bies

FURNISHED THREE-BEDROOM
apartment on College Avenue
available August 15 or sooner.
$650 per month plus heat. Call
237.3449

FURNISHED 2 BEDROOM apt
May rent-free. A/C, pool priv
fledges. Rent neg. 238-1507

SUMMER SUBLET WITH fall op-
tion. 2 roommates needed to
share large.2 bedroom Cedar-
brook apartment 234.8371

AFFORDABLE CLEAN SUM-
MER living at Alpha Gamma
Rho. Large, single rooms, kitch-
en,two blocks from downtown.
$225 for entire summer. Call
Mick: 234-3937, Jay: 234.8979

HOUSE SUMMER SUBLET 3
bedrooms 4 people 1 Fall option.
Rent negotiable 237.1256 •CAP AND GOWN with doctoral

hood size 6'2"; used once; $25,
238-8961 after 3:30 pm

SUMMER SUBLET, ONE bed-
room, University Tower, A/C, uti-
lities paid, balcony, furnished,
dishwasher, close to campus,
$250 / month. 237.8292 or 238-
1285

$60.00 A MONTH, summer sub-
let at Beaver Terrace. Need two
females. Call Susan or Lisa at
234-3659 after sevenGRAD OR PROFESSIONAL

summer sublet, large 1-bedroom
apt., just 1 1/2 blocks from cam-
pus. 234-0679.

HOUSE: 3 SUMMER Sublets pri
vate rooms, garage, laundry fa
duffles, $125 negotiable 237
7566 Bob

DOG KENNEL (CAGE) for large
animal, 5x2x2, heavy construc-
tion, must go. $25, 234-7779 af-
ter 5 pm

A GRADUATING SENIOR must
sublet! Great apartment 50% off
original rent! Kathie 234-2906

2 BEDROOM SUMMER sublet
1/2 block from campus.
$9O/month negotiable. Call 23.4-
3465ONE BEDROOM BEAVER Hill

apartment available next Fall.
Call 234.8683

A GREAT SUMMER Sublet in
Park Hill Apartments. All utili-
ties, furnished, air conditioning.
cable included. Rent very nego-
tiable. Call 237-7839.

LARGE ROOMS IN house for
summer sublet. 4 blocks to cam-
pus. $lOO plus unities. 238-3419

SUMMER SUBLET. ONE female
to take my 113of a two bedroom
apartment. At Lions Gate. Free
bus pass. Call Slmonne at 234-
4774

FISHERMEN CATCH YOUR limit
with Pcola's Nitl-1 Trout Lures.
U.S. patented. Only $1.50. Call
234-7287

REDUCED RATES—PEPPER
MILL 710 South Atherton street,
State College, now offering re•
duced rates on current and sum•
mer leases through August 15,
1984. For details call 238-5081.

LARGE SINGLE ROOM— fur-
nished, carpeted separate en-
trance, washing machine,
parking. Rent negotiable. Call
Stacey 234.8725

HAPPY HOURS SPECIAL $2.69
for any sandwich and soda after
2p.m. at Stage Door Deli.

AN EXPERIMENT IN out of town
living. Own bedroom in three
bedroom. Heritage Oaks Apart-
ment. $l5O/month. Summer
only. Bob 238-7593.

SUMMER SUBLET EFFICIENCY
South Burrowes, 3 blocks from
campus, pleasant neighbor.
hood. Call Bob 237.9898, 863-
2457 ,

HONDA ACCORD HATCH-
BACK, 1981; excellent condi-

. tion; sunroof; aluminum wheels;
am/fm cassette, $6,000 (negotia-
ble). Call 863-4470 weekdays 8.5
or (814)387-4137 nights and
weekends

LET'S TALK BUCKS! Bring your
best offer to us. If we don't beat
it, you get a lollipop. Beaverhill
3-person summer alr/cond. 234-
8054TIRED

of typing dozens of cover
letters that all say
roughly the same thing?
Let us computerize your
mailings. Low rates, per—-
sonal service, often over—-
night. Please call us at

234-1057.

STAR* MAKER
MACHINE* WORKS

----1014 S. Atherton St. ----

We'd love to make you
look like a star)

A PARK HILL summer sublet -

room for three • $llO/month/per•
son. Furnished. Cable. Amy,
234-1885

SUMMER SUBLET EFFICIENCY
one block from campus East
College. May to August. Rent
negotiable 238.5833MARRIED GRADS ONLY grad-

uate circle one bedroom $207/
month available May 15 fall op-
tion 234-3220.

A SUMMER SUBLET available.
Close to campus only a 1 minute
walk. Own room in a house. Call
234-7462 •

SUMMER SUBLET: CEDAR-
BROOK, studio apt., spacious,
great location, all utilities in•
cluded, rent very negotiable,
238.8142

INSURANCE FOR YOUR auto,
motorcycle, home, personal be-

, longings, hospitalization. For
professional, courteous service,
238-6633

NEED TO RENT for summer 1/2
large one bedroom apt. Price
neg. Call Dan 234.6901ATTRACTIVE TWO PERSON

apartment for summer. Fall op-
tion. A/C, parking. Regularly
$355/mo., Now $l9O/mo. 234-
8775

SUMMER SUBLET / FALL op-
tion, own room in house (fur-
nished), four-blocks from
campus $lOO/mo. John 234•
5013.

LEAVING THE COUNTRY, must
sell 30 gallon aquarium furni-
ture. Excellent condition, very
cheap. Call Chuck, 234-3162

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENT,
$250, air-conditioned, spacious,
near campus. Available May 15.
Phone 234-1002 (evenings), 863-
2299 or 863.4234 (daytime)BARGAIN SUMMER SUBLET 3

Bedroom, 6 room townhouse,
washer, dryer, dishwasher,2 1/2
baths, a/c, pool, tennis courts,
rent negotiable. 237.2261

SCANNER--BEARCAT 210 pro-
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
3952SUMMER STORAGE • CONVE-

NIENT, safe, economical. Hold-
it Self Storage Centre - 238-2101

SPACIOUS SINGLE BEDROOM.
Utilities, alc, dishwasher, balco-
ny, carpeting, close shopping
center, cable, $3OO negotiable.
234-2761.

FEMALE ROOMMATES
NEEDED for summer. Reeve!
Hill. Large one-bedroom, walk-in
closet, balcony,lloo/month. In•
cludes all utilities. Hurry! 234•
4929.

SUMMER SUBLET FOR one or
two persons- Pool, A.C., Free
Bus. Rent negotiable. Call 234-
1168

TEACH A FREE U class this
,summer! The deadline for sub-
mitting summer Free U Courses
is April 20. Pick course forms
and drops them off at 223 HUB
or call 863-0038 for more infor-
mation

ONE AND TWO bedroom apart-
ments available fall, walk to
campus. Applications accepted
M•F 9.5, 237.1564

SUMMER SUBLET SPACIOUS
two bedroom apartment Ameri-
cana House one half block from
campus. Rates cheap and nego-
tiable. Call 865-4347 ask for
Shelly

FEMALES SUMMER, SUBLET
fall option. Furnished house
Yard. Parking. 818 Walnut street
$143.75 Karen 237-5643

THREE SUMMER SUBLETS
available. Female, large apart-
ment, close to campus. 238-2797

THE CHRISTIAN SCIENCE mon-
,itor, an international daily news-
paper, on sale at 208 south alien
street.

ONE BEDROOM HOUSE; newly
remodeled, 6 blocks from cam-
pus, quiet neighborhood, avail-
able June 1, 1-year lease or
summer sublet $350/month 234-
3901

FEMALE SUBLET BEAVER Hill
1,2, or 3 persons. Rent negotia-
ble call 237-6930

SUMMER SUBLET: UP to 3 peo
pie for furnished 2 bedroom apt
$91.25/month. Call 238.8143

TOFTREES SUBLET 2 bedroom
1 1/2 bath w/d a/c quiet sunny
location call 237-5888

AUDIO SPEND SUMMER AT the Univer-
sity Club, 331 W. College Ave.,
fully furnished single rooms for
graduate students and faculty
members. Club is adjacent to
campus, has maid service, color
tv, pool table, and other advan-
tages. Call: Rooms Manager237-
2391

FEMALE(S) WANTED FOR sum-
mer sublet. Large, cozy one bed-
room apt. Furnished, convenient
location. Rent negotiable. Call
237-0341.

SUBLET AVAILABLE MAY 1: 1/4
Alexander Ct. Apt. with very
negotiable rent. Call now, 238-
0851

TWO BEDROOM APT. with air
conditioning. 421 East Beaver
Ave. Directly above Dominoes
Rent is negotiable. Call now 865-
9006

,TURNTABLE, SANYO BELT-
drive with sure cartridge. Good
condition! $5O firm. Call Kevin
865-7268

FEMALE WANTED FOR half
large, two bedroom, furnished
apartment, walking distance.
Rent negotiable. Radhika 238-
2786AUTOMOTIVE

CAR STEREO? PROFESSIONAL
installing, servicing, consulting
available. Old-fashioned quality
workmanship, reasonable rates,
simple repairs up to exotic sys-
tems. Free estimates. Call Mike
at 238-1001, 237.1687 evenings.
References available upon re-
quest

WELL FURNISHED efficiency
available for next. year. One
block from campus. Call Stu
234-8540

FREE BEER, BUS, pool with 1/3
of Deluxe one-bedroom Heritage
Oaks Apartment. Rose 237-7137

WELL—FURNISHED EFFICIEN
CY one block from campus avail
able fall semester. Call Stu 234
8540

GET AWAY FROM noisy high
rise living. Clean roomy one
bedroom apartment two blocks
from campus, quiet neighbor-
hood. Ideal for grad student or
couple. Rent' negotiable. Tina
238.2745

3 BEDROOMS, COUNTRY SET
TING, pets OK; on bus route
Rent $395, available August 20
Call 355-8927 after 6pm.

FOR SALE: 1968 CAMARO call
atter 6:00 P.M. 814667-2059

SAFE DRIVER? OVER 25? Ho-
race Mann's auto insurance is
.very competitive. 238-7006; free
quote

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT avail-
able May 1. Very clean, walking
distance to campus. $2BO/month
plus utilities. 237-5458

1-BDRM CEDARBROOK APART
MENT available for 84.85 year
Call 237-6998
1977 KAWASAKI kH4OO. Excel-
'ant condition, has Halogen
Headlight and Plexifaring. 7000
miles. $6OO. Call Mark at 234-
3114

AAAAAH! LARGE ONE bedroom
apt. w/AC, cable, dishwasher,
balcony. Bonus, we'll give you
$5O if you sublet now. Call 238-
20351974 OLDSMOBILE CUTLASS

am/fm stereo tape, rally wheels,
black. excellent condition, buck-
et seats. call jon 238.5980
$1500.00.
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